PRODUCTDATA SHEET

MF-FST63

Article number

Technical data

Material

Weight

Weight including packaging
Suitable for nominal size
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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Short description

MAICO

End plugs for sealing MF-F63 flexible steel ducts, PU: 10

pieces

Application examples

Single-family house, Multiple family unit, Industrial building,

Office buildings, Modernizations

0059.0976

0,05 kg
0,06 kg
63 mm
130 mm
60 mm
90 mm
180 mm
65 mm
150 mm
10 pieces
K
4012799599760

Polyethylene (PE)
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