MF-FST63





Short description

End plugs for sealing MF-F63 flexible steel ducts, PU: 10 pieces

Application examples

Single-family house, Multiple family unit, Industrial building, Office buildings, Modernizations

Article number 0059.0976

Technical data

Material	Polyethylene (PE)
Weight	0,05 kg
Weight including packaging	0,06 kg
Suitable for nominal size	63 mm
Width	130 mm
Height	60 mm
Depth	90 mm
Width with packaging	180 mm
Height with packaging	65 mm
Depth with packaging	150 mm
Packing unit	10 pieces
Range	К
GTIN (EAN)	4012799599760